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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Capital Round Rock X 112.050 28.150 27.900 27.600 28.400
21 2 1

508 Serenity Jackson 9.650 9.600 9.4509.300
569 Abigail Moulton 9.250 9.200
507 Skylar Hughes 9.250 8.750 9.650
442 Korie Davis 9.550 9.300
248 Ayana Reed 9.100

2 Tnt elite gymnastics X 111.600 27.550 28.650 27.150 28.250
32 1 2

704 Luna G. Estrello 9.300 9.600 9.5009.200
725 Baylee Leal 9.250 9.650 8.900
246 Natalie Nieto 9.000 9.4009.050
161 Aveigh Casey 9.400 9.350

3 The MegaGym X 108.400 27.100 25.700 27.000 28.600
13 3 3

134 McKinley Whittlesey 9.300 9.500 9.5508.300
268 Adilyn Pond 9.300 7.300 9.6509.700
548 Scarlett Moher 8.500 8.900 9.4009.000

4 KIPS X 104.700 26.150 25.650 25.150 27.750
44 4 5

510 Demi Palencia 8.950 8.650 8.200
504 Sophia Fraga 8.700 8.700 9.1508.950
331 Victoria Zavala 8.500 8.300 9.350
308 Daisy Palencia 9.2508.000

5 Austin elite X 101.900 25.550 24.150 25.550 26.650
55 5 4

441 Yaiza Cruz 9.050 8.750 9.2509.550
443 Sofia Garza 8.300 8.200 8.7508.000
211 Eve Subiono 8.200 7.200 8.6508.000

6 Texas Tumblers X 68.200 16.850 16.500 17.350 17.500
66 6 6

766 Amryl Kamprath 8.950 9.000 8.2008.350
628 Samantha Leonard 7.900 7.500 9.3009.000
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